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Azzolina & Feury Engineering Inc.
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS

NOTES:

AREA OF ENTIRE PROPERTY: 12,927 S.F. OR 0.2968 AC.

1.

PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE ZONE A RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT.3.

2.

PROPERTY KNOWN AS LOT 21.01 IN BLOCK 1500 AS PER APPROVED MINOR

SUBDIVISION MAP PREPARED BY AZZOLINA & FEURY ENG. INC., DATED

10-27-17, REVISED TO 3-12-19 IN THE BOROUGH OF HAWORTH.

4. THE VERTICAL ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON AN ASSUMED DATUM.

ELEVATIONS INDICATED ARE 16.33 FEET HIGHER THAN NGVD 1929 DATUM.

5. BUILDING COVERAGE CALCULATIONS; (25.0% MAX.)

DWELLING = 2,547 S.F. / 12,927 S.F. = 19.7%

6. PAVEMENT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS; (15.0% MAX.)

DRIVEWAY =

PATIO =

WALK =

A/C PAD =

589 S.F.

384 S.F.

185 S.F.

31 S.F.

1,189 S.F. / 12,927 S.F. = 9.2%

7. TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE CALCULATIONS; (40.0% MAX.)

BUILDING COVERAGE =

PAVEMENT COVERAGE =

2,547 S.F.

1,189 S.F.

3,736 S.F. / 12,927 S.F. = 28.9%

8. GREEN AREA CALCULATIONS; (60.0% MIN.)

BUILDING COVERAGE =

PAVEMENT COVERAGE =

19.7%

9.2%

28.9% - 100% = 71.1%

9. BUILDING CALCULATIONS; (35.0' MAX.)

135.70

102.41

 33.29'

AS BUILT RIDGE ELEVATION

AVG. GRADE PER APPROVED PLOT PLOT

AS BUILT BUILDING HEIGHT
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Azzolina & Feury Engineering Inc.
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS

NOTES:

5. BUILDING COVERAGE CALCULATIONS; (25.0% MAX.)

DWELLING = 2,620 S.F. / 12,014 S.F. = 21.8%

6. PAVEMENT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS; (15.0% MAX.)

DRIVEWAY =

PATIO =

WALK =

A/C PAD =

727 S.F.

459 S.F.

206 S.F.

27 S.F.

1,419 S.F. / 12,014 S.F. = 11.8%

7. TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE CALCULATIONS; (40.0% MAX.)

BUILDING COVERAGE =

PAVEMENT COVERAGE =

2,620 S.F.

1,419 S.F.

4,039 S.F. / 12,014 S.F. = 33.6%

8. GREEN AREA CALCULATIONS; (60.0% MIN.)

BUILDING COVERAGE =

PAVEMENT COVERAGE =

21.8%

11.8%

33.6% - 100% = 66.4%

9. BUILDING CALCULATIONS; (35.0' MAX.)

134.49

102.50

 31.99'

AS BUILT RIDGE ELEVATION

AVG. GRADE PER APPROVED PLOT PLOT

AS BUILT BUILDING HEIGHT

AREA OF ENTIRE PROPERTY: 12,014 S.F. OR 0.2758 AC.

1.

PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE ZONE A RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT.3.

2.

PROPERTY KNOWN AS LOT 21.02 IN BLOCK 1500 AS PER APPROVED MINOR

SUBDIVISION MAP PREPARED BY AZZOLINA & FEURY ENG. INC., DATED

10-27-17, REVISED TO 3-12-19 IN THE BOROUGH OF HAWORTH.

4. THE VERTICAL ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON AN ASSUMED DATUM.

ELEVATIONS INDICATED ARE 16.33 FEET HIGHER THAN NGVD 1929 DATUM.
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Azzolina & Feury Engineering Inc.
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS

NOTES:

1. REPLACEMENT EVERGREENS MUST BE A MIN. OF 6' HIGH AT TIME OF PLANTING.

2. REPLACEMENT DECIDUOS TREES MUST BE A MIN. OF 2

1

2

" CAL. AT TIME OF PLANTING.

TREE REMOVED

42" SYC.

24" CEDAR

REPLACEMENT RATIO

1 TREE P/6" CAL.

1 TREE P/6" CAL.

NO. OF TREE'S REQUIRED

7 TREE'S

4 TREE'S

NO. OF TREE'S PROVIDED

7 TREE'S

4 TREE'S

TREE MITIGATION SCHEDULE


